
DIVERSE MATERIALE DE CONSTRUCTII

I.D.: 67459631

Data publicarii	21.03.22	Coduri CPV	44190000-8
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 890,46 RON - 890,46 RON

Descriere: DIVERSE MATERIALE DE CONSTRUCTII - TEAVA 50X50X2 = 36 ML X 21,00 = 756,00 RON - DISC 230 = 3 BUC X 8,40 = 25,20 RON - ELECTROZI 3,2 = 4,5 KG X 16,81 = 75,65 RON - MASCA SUDURA = 1 BUC X 33,61 = 33,61 RON
